

# Huawei Technologies Co. Ltd.

#### 2014-8-4

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

### ATTESTATION STATEMENT

## **Declaration on Mobile WIFI work frequency**

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

We, Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd., declare on our sole responsibility that the model This device E5776s-420 with FCC ID number QISE5776S-420 works in Chanel 1 to 9 under WLAN 2.4G and LTE 3650-3675MHz through controlling by the software

Signature:

Zhang Hing how

Zhang, Xinghai EMC Laboratory Manager

Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.

Add: Administration Building, Headquarters of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd., Bantian, Longgang District, Shenzhen, 518129, P.R.C Tel: +86-755-2897-0299 Fax: +86-755-8965-0226